Technical Speification
Insight Technology Pvt.Ltd. Date :10/28/2022
                        One Stop IT Solution
Product: Cisco CBS110-24T-EU
S.no Specification Descriptions
1    Switching Capacity 20 Mbps
2 Total System Ports  8 x Gigabit SFP Slots, 2 x Gigabit Ethernet combo = 10 ports
5 Packet Buffer 1.5 Mb
6 Unit Dimension 279 x 170 x 44 mm (11 x 6.7 x 1.73 in)
7 Power Consumption 110V=16.3W, 220V=16.34W
7 Flash 8 Mb
9 CPU Memory 64 Mb
11 CPU 400 MHz ARM
12 MAC table 8k
12 Vlan 4094 vlans
UN Park-Jwagal, Lalitpur Nepal     015260730    info@insighttechintl.com
Note : Cisco Business 110 Series Unmanaged Switches, part of the Cisco Business networking portfolio, are a family of
affordable switches that provide Gigabit Ethernet connectivity for your small business network. Available in desktop and
rack-mount models, these switches are designed to suit any small business with basic network needs and are optimized
for power efficiency.